
 

JOHN P. STEVENS HAWKS  
BOYS GOLF TEAM 

2020 Schedule 
            BOLD DENOTES RED DIVISION MATCH 

 

Date Opponent Course Time Home/Away 

Thursday, April 2 South Brunswick HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Thursday, April 2 North Brunswick HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Tuesday, April 7 Old Bridge HS Glenwood CC 3:45 PM A 

Wednesday, April 8 St. Joseph HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Wednesday, April 8 Sayreville HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Thursday, April 9 East Brunswick HS Tamarack 3:45 PM A 

Monday, April 13 Edison HS Princeton Meadows 3:45 PM A 

Tuesday, April 14 Monroe HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Tuesday, April 21 Sayreville HS Tamarack 3:45 PM A 

Wednesday, April 22 Old Bridge HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Wednesday, April 22 Woodbridge HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Thursday, April 23 St. Joseph HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM A 

Thursday, April 23 South Plainfield HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Tuesday, April 28 East Brunswick HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Tuesday, April 28 Perth Amboy HS Metuchen CC 3:45 PM H 

Wednesday, April 29 Monroe HS Forsgate CC 3:45 PM A 

Wednesday, April 29 Woodbridge HS Forsgate CC 3:45 PM A 

Thursday, April 30 South Brunswick HS Concordia 3:45 PM A 

Monday, May 4 J.F.K. HS Raritan Landing 3:45 PM A 

Tuesday, May 5 Seeding Meeting South River HS 7:00 PM  

Thursday, May 7 GMCT Preliminary Round TBD 3:00 PM TBD 

Monday, May 11 NJSIAA Boys Sectional TBD 9:00 AM A 

Tuesday, May 12 GMCT 1ST Round TBD 3:00 PM TBD 

Thursday, May 14 GMCT Finals TBD 7:00 AM A 

Monday, May 18 NJSIAA Boys State Finals TBD 10:00 AM A 

 

SEASON CANCELLED 


